Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775     Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881    E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk     www.taab.co.uk6.18
Static-Free Wrist Strap
Conductive wriststraps are used to drain off electrostatic charges from operators
handling static sensitive components. This prevents damage of very expensive parts in
almost all cases. This unit features an elastic and flexible skin friendly fabric wristband.
The snap fastener can be rotated 180 degrees, Incorporated in the mould is a 1
megaohm protection resistor. The highly flexible, coiled cord extends easily from 60cm

B335
Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775     Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881    E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk     www.taab.co.uk6.22
HOLDER for Single Edge Blades
This holder will take any of the B054, B055 or B056 blades. The blade is retractable
when not in use and provides a safer method of use, keeping fingers further away from
the cutting edge when cutting hard materials.
Comes complete with one blade, it is easy to reverse blade to expose a new cutting
edge or to refill with a new blade.
B181 Holder for single edge blade each
Scalpels - Solid
Disposable Sterile Scalpels
With plastic handles and stainless steel blades they are supplied in a disposable sterile
pack, in individual, transparent-topped polystyrene trays. Packed in boxes of 10.
Sterilisation of the blades is achieved by Gamma radiation 2.5M.Rad.
S159/10  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 10 blade box
S159/10A Scalpels, disposable sterile no. 10A blade box
S159/15  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 15 blade box
S159/22  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 22 blade box
S159/23  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 23 blade box
Fine Scalpel Handles and Blades
The ‘Fine’ range has small, slim, precise sterile blades in stainless steel for delicate
operations, supplied in individual metal foil packets. Three special handles are available
either 100mm or 130mm long which are individually supplied in plastic wallets. There is

S325  Fine scalpel blade type SM 67 pack 5
Solid scalpel forged in stainless steel, the polished blade is available in four sizes
30mm  or 35mm with overall length of scalpel of 142mm and 45mm or 50mm with
overall length of 160mm.
S197 Scalpel, 30mm blade, stainless steel each
S198 Scalpel, 35mm blade, stainless steel each
S199 Scalpel, 45mm blade, stainless steel each
S200 Scalpel, 50mm blade, stainless steel each
Section Razor
Stainless steel blade housed in a black handle.
B254 Section razor, stainless steel each
S324
S325
Description              Product Number Qty Description             Product Number Qty
Sterile Non-Sterile Sterile Non-Sterile
Scalpel Blade Number 10 S070/10/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 20 S110/20/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10A S070/10A/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 21 S110/21/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 11 S070/11/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 22 S110/22/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 12 S070/12/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 22A S110/22A/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 15 S070/15/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 23 S110/23/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 24 S110/24/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10 S334/10/100 S070/10/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 25 S110/25/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10A S334/10A/100 S070/10A/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 11 S334/11/100 S070/11/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 20 S335/20/100 S110/20/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 12 S334/12/100 S070/12/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 21 S335/21/100 S110/21/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 15 S334/15/100 S070/15/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 22 S335/22/100 S110/22/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 22A S335/22A/100 S110/22A/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 23 S335/23/100 S110/23/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 24 S335/24/100 S110/24/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 25 S335/25/100 S110/25/100 100
Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools 6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775      Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881     E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk      www.taab.co.uk 6.23
Scalpel Handles and Blades
A wide selection of handles is available to hold replaceable blades.

C281 Bone cutter, carbon steel each
K109
K109/B
K108
Microscopic Scissors
Microscopic scissors, iris quality, straight, stainless steel, 100mm long.
S370 Scissors, microscopic,stainless steel each
Magnet end
Plunger end
Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools 6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775      Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881    E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk    www.taab.co.uk
6.25
Dissecting Scissors
Open shanks, dissecting scissors with sharp points, stainless steel, 112, 125 or
150mm long.
S072/112  Scissors, dissecting, stainless steel, 112mm each
S072/125  Scissors, dissecting, stainless steel, 125mm each
S072/150  Scissors, dissecting, stainless steel, 150mm each
Springbow Dissecting Scissors
These scissors have very sharp points, and are self opening.
S213 Spring dissecting , straight, 110mm long each
S274 Spring dissecting, curved, 100mm long each